
      Cyclonauts Cue Sheet, Belchertown - West Brookfield         Ray Siwinski - cell phone 860.478.8308

At Turn Description Go At Turn Description Go

0.0 Start Stop & Shop, Belchertown 0.0 34.3 R North St. 0.6
0.0 R Geo. Hannum St. 0.9 34.9 L Greenwich Rd. 0.5
0.9 L Jackson St. 1.2 35.4 R Crescent St. (after cemetary) 0.5
2.1 R N. Main St. 0.5 35.9 L Doane Rd. 1.2
2.6 S Rt 181 / Mill Valley Rd. 2.1 37.1 L Doane Rd. 0.4
4.7 L * Cold Spring Rd. 0.8 37.5 R MA-9 / Belchertown Rd. 0.7
5.5 BL Cold Spring Rd. 1.3 38.2 L * Babcock Tavern Rd. 1.4
6.8 S Old Belchertown Rd. 1.6 39.6 R Beaver Lake Rd. 0.2
8.4 R Babcock Tavern Rd. 0.1 39.8 R Monson Turnpike Rd. 0.2
8.5 L Old Belchertown Rd. 1.6 40.0 L Coffee Hill Rd. 1.2

10.1 R MA-32 / Palmer Rd. 0.3 41.2 R Webster Rd. (at yellow school bus)1.2
10.4 L * Bacon Rd. (just past underpass) 1.3 42.4 L * MA-9 W 0.3
11.7 L Malboeuf Rd. 0.7 42.7 R Quabbin Entrance/Winsor Dam 1.6
12.4 R Shady Path 0.5 44.3 R MA-9 W 3.2
12.9 R W. Warren Rd. / W. Ware Rd. 2.6 47.5 L Geo. Hannum St. 0.1
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At Turn Description Go At Turn Description Go

15.5 L MA-67 / Main St. 5.1 47.6 End Stop & Shop, Belchertown 0.0
20.6 R MA9/67 / Main St. 0.5
21.1 Stop Dunkin', Main St. (Regroup) 0.0
21.1 R MA9/67 / Main St. 0.7  
21.8 BL * MA67 / Main St. 0.2  
22.0 L Church St. 0.4
22.4 S Wickaboag Valley Rd. 3.6  
26.0 S Barr Rd. 0.8  
26.8 BL Barr Rd. 0.3  
27.1 L Gilbertville Rd. 3.4  
30.5 L * MA-32 / Main St. 0.5  
31.0 Stop Rose 32 (Lunch) 0.0  
31.0 R MA-32 / Main St. 1.2  
32.2 R Church St. 1.7  
33.9 R Highland St. 0.4  
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Turn Legend

R = Right Turn, L = Left Turn, S = Straight, BR = Bear Right, BL = Bear Left, * = Caution


